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MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 2640 TRACTOR, |-> 271213 - 1637120 1637120
ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES - UP TO SERIAL NO 2
Item Part Number Qty Description Comments

UP TO SERIAL NO

1 3041037M3 1 Engine
2 353679X1 1 Screw Unc
3 1 Alternator (A)

See Page - Reference Number 82/1
3 1 Alternator (B)

See Page - Reference Number 84/1
4 3040961M1 1 Support
5 3040964M2 1 Spacer
6 3040962M1 3 Spacer
7 339376X1 1 Lock Washer
8 339402X1 1 Nut Metric
9 3040963M1 1 Bearer
10 1 Compressor See Page - Reference Number 94/1
11 1 Startermotor See Page - Reference Number 88/1
12 353693X1 3 Screw Unc
16 1 Tensioner See Page - Reference Number 80/
18 339679X1 1 Bolt Metric
20 353525X1 2 Bolt Unf
21 353755X1 3 Washer
22 3040944M92 1 Tensioner
23 3042320M91 1 Cowl
24 3040965M1 2 Spacer
25 353446X1 3 Lock Washer

(A)
TRACTOR WITH CAB

(B)
TRACTOR WITH PLATFORM
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MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 2640 TRACTOR, |-> 271213 - 1637120 1637120
ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES - BELT- PULLEY- UP TO SERIAL NO 4
Item Part Number Qty Description Comments

BELT- PULLEY- UP TO SERIAL NO

1 1699137M91 1 Pulley (A)
1642875M1 1 Pulley (B)

2 31153792 1 Pulley,Waterpump
3 533719M91 1 Pulley
4 3040966M1 1 Belt
5 3386214M1 1 Belt
6 3045111M91 1 Belt Up to Serial or Engine Number K 285204

3381364M91 1 Kit, Belt From Serial or Engine Number K 285205
7 3320297M1 1 Pulley
8 2635674 1 Pulley,Crank
9 31153161 1 Pulley,Crank

(A)
WITH ALTERNATOR-9AR 2887F AND 9AR 2851K

(B)
WITH ALTERNATOR 9AR 2944K
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MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 2640 TRACTOR, |-> 271213 - 1637120 1637120
ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES - FROM TO SERIAL NO 6
Item Part Number Qty Description Comments

FROM TO SERIAL NO

1 3041037M4 1 Engine
2 353679X1 1 Screw Unc (D)

353685X1 1 Bolt Unc (C)
3 367833X1 1 Spacer (C)
4 361472X1 2 Screw
5 353446X1 3 Lock Washer

353756X1 1 Washer
6 3320328M1 2 Spacer
7 1 Alternator (A)

See Page - Reference Number 82/1
7 1 Alternator (B)

See Page - Reference Number 84/1
8 3040964M2 1 Spacer
9 339402X1 1 Nut Metric
10 339376X1 1 Lock Washer
11 3040963M1 1 Bearer
12 1 Compressor See Page - Reference Number 94/1
13 1 Startermotor See Page - Reference Number 88/1
14 353693X1 3 Screw Unc
15 361488X1 2 Screw
16 3381354M1 1 Bearer
17 353665X1 2 Screw Unc
18 353754X1 2 Washer
19 3052123M3 1 Deflector
20 3381364M91 1 Kit, Belt
21 339679X1 1 Bolt Metric
22 3040961M1 1 Support
23 3040962M1 3 Spacer
24 353755X1 3 Washer
25 3381056M1 1 Tensioner
26 3381365M91 1 Cowl
27 3386214M1 1 Belt

(A)
TRACTOR WITH CAB

(B)
TRACTOR WITH PLATFORM

(C)
WITH COWL

(D)
WITHOUT COWL
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